
1 

2 

3 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

JAWAHAR MEDICAL FOUNDATION'S 
A.C.P.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

O Sakrl Road, Dhule - 424001 (Maharashtra) 
9 Ph.No.: 02562- 276317.18.19 Mob. 8686585839 

Basic Life Support 
CPCR workshop 

Report of skill training program conducted during 2022-2023 

Basic life support 

Injections skills 

Intubation 

Suturing 
Basic life support 
Injections skills 
ICD insertion 
Basic life support 
Basic life support 

Injections skills 

Injection skills 

CPCR training 

Eo1GA ,PM 

QHUL 

06-08-2022 
10-08-2022 

14-09-2022 
15-09-2022 
24-12-2022 

13-01-2023 to 
14-01-2023 
27-01-2023 

03-02-2023 

08-03-2023 

11-03-2023 
14-03-2023 

20-03-2023 

11-04-2023 

25-04-2023 

O Email: deanacpm@gmail.com 

12-06-2023 & 
13-06-2023 

O acpmmcdhule®gmail.com 
website: www.jmfacpm.com

Bus drivers & Conductors 
Traffic Police & staff 

1st MBBS students(2021 
22 batch) 
Dental PG students, 
interns 
Dental PG students 

Dental PG 
Dental PG 

BAMS students 

Medicine PG students 
PG students 

Physiotherapy students 
3rd year, Royal college of 
physiotherapy Malegaon 
2nd MBBS students (2021 
22 batch) 
2nd MBBS students (2021 
2022) 
1st MBBS (2022-23 batch) 

Incharge Skil! L.ab 

A.C.PM.Medical 
CoBlege & Hospital,Dhule 
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