

## JAWAHAR MEDICAL FOUNDATION'S **A.C.P.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL**

O Email : deanacpm@gmail.com

acpmmcdhule@gmail.com

website: www.jmfacpm.com

**⊙** Sakri Road, Dhule - 424001 (Maharashtra)

**9** Ph.No.: 02562 - 276317,18,19 Mob. 8686585839

## Report of skill training program conducted during 2022-2023

1.	Basic Life Support	06-08-2022	Bus drivers & Conductors
2.	CPCR workshop	10-08-2022	Traffic Police & staff
3.	Basic life support	14-09-2022	1st MBBS students(2021-
		15-09-2022	22 batch)
4.	Injections skills	24-12-2022	Dental PG students,
			interns
5.	Intubation	13-01-2023 to	Dental PG students
		14-01-2023	
6.	Suturing	27-01-2023	Dental PG
7.	Basic life support	03-02-2023	Dental PG
8.	Injections skills	08-03-2023	BAMS students
9.	ICD insertion	11-03-2023	Medicine PG students
10.	Basic life support	14-03-2023	PG students
11.	Basic life support	20-03-2023	Physiotherapy students-
			3 <sup>rd</sup> year, Royal college of
			physiotherapy Malegaon
12.	Injections skills	11-04-2023	2 <sup>nd</sup> MBBS students (2021-
			22 batch)
13.	Injection skills	25-04-2023	2 <sup>nd</sup> MBBS students (2021-
		×	2022)
14.	CPCR training	12-06-2023 &	1st MBBS (2022-23 batch)
		13-06-2023	



Incharge Skill Lab

Incharge Skill Lab

College & Hospital Dhule